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— Nov 7 2020 Random Routes
—— 53 songs, 3 hours, 910.4 MB
Name Time Album Artist

1 Junco Partner 2:45 The Old Master Painter [Disc 2] Richard Hayes

2 It's The Same Old Song 3:09 Big Horizon David Wilcox

3 Baby, Now That I've Found You 3:49 Now That I've Found You Alison Krauss

4 PS|Love You 2:12 Way More The Waymores

5 One Hell Of A Woman 2:52 Starbucks Mac Davis

6 In The Ghetto (Original Mono Single Ma... 2:53 From Elvis In Memphis Elvis Presley

7 Memories 3:08 Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 3] Elvis Presley

8 Swing Down Chariot 3:31 Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be...  The Golden Gate Quartet

9 [I'll Fly Away 2:37 Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be... ~ The Trumpeteers
10 This World Is Not My Home 2:50 Folk Songs of the Hills Merle Travis
11 1 Am A Pilgrim 2:53 Folk Songs of the Hills Merle Travis
12 Along the Navajo Trail 3:09 Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 4 Bob Wills
13 I'll Keep My Old Guitar 2:34 South Texas Swing Adolph Hofner
14 False Hearted Girl 2:17 Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-19...  Tennessee Ernie Ford & Ella Mae Morse
15 On The Sofa Outside 3:11 Retrospective George Ensle
16 Now And Then 3:17 Retrospective George Ensle
17 Snowing on Raton 4:14 If You Fall Jaime Michaels
18 Santa Fe Trail (Kit Carson's Last Ride) 5:26 American Road Gary Paul
19 Portland Town 1:59 The Essential Ramblin' Jack Elliott
20 The Guitar 4:04 Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Yea... Guy Clark
21 Fondest Memory Of All 4:51 How Much Time Ray Cerbone
22 Everywhere...Yet 3:39 Everywhere...Yet Verlon Thompson
23 It's Time When It's Time 3:26 Every Second Counts Jim Lauderdale
24 That's Not The Way It Works 3:22 Every Second Counts Jim Lauderdale
25 Charmed 3:35 Every Second Counts Jim Lauderdale
26 Something Could Happen 4:35 Wildflowers & All The Rest (Deluxe Editi... Tom Petty
27 Leave Virginia Alone 4:15 Wildflowers & All The Rest (Deluxe Editi... Tom Petty
28 Confusion Wheel 4:19 Wildflowers & All The Rest (Deluxe Editi... Tom Petty
29 Kindred Heart 4:28 Light in the Lowlands Kelly Augustine
30 One That Got Away 4:01 Time Is On Our Side Michael Fracasso
31 Harper's Ferry 4:37 Time Is On Our Side Lisa Mednick
32 Spanish Harlem 2:55 The Complete Atco Singles King Curtis
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Nov 7 2020 Random Routes

Name

On Broadway

Strawberry Fields Forever
3rd Gymnopedie
Stranded

Losing My Touch

Mr. Bojangles

Gettin' By (Live)

LA Freeway

Whiskey River [Live]
You're Too Much For Me

Old Five And Dimers Like Me

I've Been to Georgia on a Fast Train

I'm Just An Old Chunk of Coal
| Can See Clearly Now
Hold Me Tight

Stir It Up

Sloop John B (Stereo Backing Track)
Wouldn't It Be Nice (Stereo Backing Track)

Good Vibrations (Stereo Backing Track)

This Little Prayer

Wobbles

Time
2:16
2:58
2:25
5:37
5:06
4:14
4:12
4:56
3:38
3:05
2:42
3:.04
2:07
2:45
2:44
3:06
3:18
2:35
3:15
2:06

3:31

Album
The Complete Atco Singles
The Beatles Songbook Volume 4

The Impressionists

The Best Of Van Morrison, Vol. 3 [Disc 2]

Gypsy Songman
Viva Terlingua (73)

Jerry Jeff Walker

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

The Best Of Shaver: Shaver's Jewels

Old Five & Dimers Like Me (73)
Restless Wind

Restless Wind

This Is Reggae Music

Collections

| Can See Clearly Now

The Pet Sounds Sessions [Disc 1]
The Pet Sounds Sessions [Disc 1]

The Pet Sounds Sessions [Disc 2]

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

King Curtis

The Hollyridge Strings
Alex De Grassi
Van Morrison
Rolling Stones
Jerry Jeff Walker
Jerry Jeff Walker
Jerry Jeff Walker
Willie Nelson
Shaver

Billy Joe Shaver
Billy Joe Shaver
Billy Joe Shaver
Johnny Nash
Johnny Nash
Johnny Nash
The Beach Boys
The Beach Boys
The Beach Boys
Joe Strouse and David Kaufman

Benmont Tench



