

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 It's The Same Old Song	3:09	Big Horizon	David Wilcox
3 Baby, Now That I've Found Yo	ou 3:49	Now That I've Found You	Alison Krauss
4 PS I Love You	2:12	Way More	The Waymores
5 One Hell Of A Woman	2:52	Starbucks	Mac Davis
6 In The Ghetto (Original Mono	Single Ma 2:53	From Elvis In Memphis	Elvis Presley
7 Memories	3:08	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 3]	Elvis Presley
8 Swing Down Chariot	3:31	Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be	The Golden Gate Quartet
9 I'll Fly Away	2:37	Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be	The Trumpeteers
10 This World Is Not My Home	2:50	Folk Songs of the Hills	Merle Travis
11 I Am A Pilgrim	2:53	Folk Songs of the Hills	Merle Travis
12 Along the Navajo Trail	3:09	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 4	Bob Wills
13 I'll Keep My Old Guitar	2:34	South Texas Swing	Adolph Hofner
14 False Hearted Girl	2:17	Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-19	Tennessee Ernie Ford & Ella Mae Morse
15 On The Sofa Outside	3:11	Retrospective	George Ensle
16 Now And Then	3:17	Retrospective	George Ensle
17 Snowing on Raton	4:14	If You Fall	Jaime Michaels
18 Santa Fe Trail (Kit Carson's La	st Ride) 5:26	American Road	Gary Paul
19 Portland Town	1:59	The Essential	Ramblin' Jack Elliott
20 The Guitar	4:04	Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Yea	Guy Clark
21 Fondest Memory Of All	4:51	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
22 EverywhereYet	3:39	EverywhereYet	Verlon Thompson
23 It's Time When It's Time	3:26	Every Second Counts	Jim Lauderdale
24 That's Not The Way It Works	3:22	Every Second Counts	Jim Lauderdale
25 Charmed	3:35	Every Second Counts	Jim Lauderdale
26 Something Could Happen	4:35	Wildflowers & All The Rest (Deluxe Editi	Tom Petty
27 Leave Virginia Alone	4:15	Wildflowers & All The Rest (Deluxe Editi	Tom Petty
28 Confusion Wheel	4:19	Wildflowers & All The Rest (Deluxe Editi	Tom Petty
29 Kindred Heart	4:28	Light in the Lowlands	Kelly Augustine
30 One That Got Away	4:01	Time Is On Our Side	Michael Fracasso
31 Harper's Ferry	4:37	Time Is On Our Side	Lisa Mednick
32 Spanish Harlem	2:55	The Complete Atco Singles	King Curtis

Nov 7 2020 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 On Broadway	2:16	The Complete Atco Singles	King Curtis
34 Strawberry Fields Forever	2:58	The Beatles Songbook Volume 4	The Hollyridge Strings
35 3rd Gymnopedie	2:25	The Impressionists	Alex De Grassi
36 Stranded	5:37	The Best Of Van Morrison, Vol. 3 [Disc 2]	Van Morrison
37 Losing My Touch	5:06		Rolling Stones
38 Mr. Bojangles	4:14	Gypsy Songman	Jerry Jeff Walker
39 Gettin' By (Live)	4:12	Viva Terlingua (73)	Jerry Jeff Walker
40 LA Freeway	4:56	Jerry Jeff Walker	Jerry Jeff Walker
41 Whiskey River [Live]	3:38	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Willie Nelson
42 You're Too Much For Me	3:05	The Best Of Shaver: Shaver's Jewels	Shaver
43 Old Five And Dimers Like Me	2:42	Old Five & Dimers Like Me (73)	Billy Joe Shaver
44 I've Been to Georgia on a Fast	Train 3:04	Restless Wind	Billy Joe Shaver
45 I'm Just An Old Chunk of Coal	2:07	Restless Wind	Billy Joe Shaver
46 I Can See Clearly Now	2:45	This Is Reggae Music	Johnny Nash
47 Hold Me Tight	2:44	Collections	Johnny Nash
48 Stir It Up	3:06	I Can See Clearly Now	Johnny Nash
49 Sloop John B (Stereo Backing 1	rack) 3:18	The Pet Sounds Sessions [Disc 1]	The Beach Boys
50 Wouldn't It Be Nice (Stereo Ba	cking Track) 2:35	The Pet Sounds Sessions [Disc 1]	The Beach Boys
51 Good Vibrations (Stereo Backin	ng Track) 3:15	The Pet Sounds Sessions [Disc 2]	The Beach Boys
52 This Little Prayer	2:06		Joe Strouse and David Kaufman
53 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench